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Num
5175
5210
5039
5106
5012
5088
5182
5135

5043
5100
5035
5057
5065
5074
5132
5105
5137
5111
5202

5104
5013
5124
5114
5003
5068
5014
5211
5004
5212
5162
5122
5139
5007
5186
5177
5075
5169
5168

IMPACTO RUN FEST

CORRIDA 05KM

Atleta

REJANE FERREIRA

STELLA MARJORY DUTRA

CAROLINE DOS SANTOS ALVES
JULIANA PACHECO DA CRUZ

ANA CAROLINA FERREIRA BORGES
JESSICA CRISTINA CARETTA TEIXEIRA
SOLANGE CAJUEIRO CARRER

MARIA LUCIA MACIEL DE OLIVEIRA

CIBELE CRISTINA ARAUJO DA SILVA
JOSAINA ASSUNCAO

CAMILA SOARES CARACATO

EDNALVA GOMES DA SILVA
FERNANDA SOUSA

GRAZIELE CRISTINA ALVIM DA SILVA
MARIA DAS DORES DA SILVA SOARES
JULIANA CRISTINA

MARIANY GOBETTI

LAIS FERNANDA DE MORAES TAVARES

TEREZINHA ALVES FERNANDES
FELIZARDO

MARIANA COSTA PINHEIRO
MANUELA NOCERA

LORRANE NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES
LAURA FACHIM FERREIRA

ADRIANE MITIKO SAITA

FLAVIA ZAGO

ANA JULIA OLIVEIRA ALVES

LAURA APARECIDA FERREIRA

AIDE MOREIRA

JAQUELINE APARECIDA ANASTACIO
PHOLYANA RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
LORENA MARTINS BRUNELLE
MARINA BONOMI GOULART NEVES
ALINE MATIAS TEODORO

TATIANA BARRETOS

RITA EVARINI

GREICI TRONCONI

RAISA OLIVEIRA SANTOS

RAFAELA PEREIRA PINHO

v
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Idd.

FEM

Faixa
FA554
F2534
F2534
F3544
F3544
F3544
F4554
F5564

F1424
F3544
F2534
F5564
F3544
F2534
F3544
F2534
F2534
F2534
F3544

F2534
F1424
F3544
F2534
F3544
F3544
F1424
F2534
F2534
F2534
F2534
F2534
F2534
F2534
F3544
F5564
F3544
F3544
F3544

IGARAPAVA/SP 2025
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SPORTBRO ESPORTES E EVENTOS LTDA -

Equipe Tempo

SALVA_RUNNERS 00:22:05

WILL RUNNER 00:25:24

CORRE MIGUELOPOLIS 00:26:31

MJ RUNNERS 00:26:40

MJ RUNNERS 00:27:35

00:28:23

00:28:26

FUNDACAO SINHA 00:28:31
JUNQUEIRA

00:28:55

TURMA DO PE 00:28:57

MJ RUNNERS 00:29:04

CORRE MIGUELOPOLIS 00:29:05

00:29:37

00:29:45

FIDER 00:29:45

POLI RUNNING 00:29:54

TURMA DO PE 00:30:09

MJ RUNNERS 00:30:15

00:30:17

00:31:05

00:31:13

MJ RUNNERS 00:31:14

00:31:23

00:31:34

RW RUNNERS 00:31:41

00:31:51

00:32:02

00:32:12

00:32:13

TURMA DO PE 00:32:24

00:32:56

00:32:58

FIDER 00:33:09

MJ RUNNERS 00:33:24

00:33:39

MJ RUNNERS 00:34:46

00:35:11

TURMA DO PE 00:35:12
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39
40
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43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74
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5062
5152
5187

5067

5066

5125
5230
5208
5011
5167
5183
5201

5080
5020
5034
5087

5010
5026
5121
5071
5209
5015
5195
5089
5053
5185
5138
5165
5133
5200
5164
5170
5188
5107
5021

5113

IMPACTO RUN FEST

ELIANA GOMIDES
NATALIA DA SILVA NASCIMENTO

TATIANE APARECIDA DA SILVA MAIA
BATISTA

FLAVIA APARECIDA MARTINS
RODRIGUES

FERNANDA TAVARES LEONEL
MEDEIROS

LUCIMAR MARIA DE JESUS
IZANA INACIO

ADRIANA MIGUEL DA SILVA
ANA BEATRIZ MATIAS VIANA
RAFAELA OLIVEIRA SANTOS
STHEFANIE ANGELO ARANTES

NEUSA APARECIDA FLORENTINO
BARBOSA

INARA MURIEL BASSO CARVALHO
ANDRIA ACHITTI CAVALCANTE GALI
CAMILA DA SILVA ROCHA

JAQUELINE DOLORES OLIVEIRA
CAVALCANTE

AMANDA PAULA CARETTA TEIXEIRA
BRENDA TAILISE ALVES DIAS

LIBIA MENDES PISTORE

GABRIELA CARRER FONTANA
MARIANA PAULA SIMOES TASSO
ANA LAURA VIEIRA SILVA

VIVIAN REGINA BIAZON ORTEGA
JESSICA FARIA DE PAULA

DINAJARA FERREIRA

TANIA CUSTODIO CONSTANCIO
MARILIA BARBOSA DA SILVA
PYETRA OLIVEIRA PINHEIRO

MARIA FERNANDA SOUZA CAMPOS
YNAIE GARCIA DA SILVEIRA
PRISCILA PEREIRA DE AMORIM
RAISSA GIMENES

THAILA NASCIMENTO GONCALVES
KARINA SARRETA

ANGELA MARIA APARECIDA
CANTALOGO

LARISSA NEGRIJO NALIN GOMES

CORRIDA 05KM

F 50
F 27
F 38

F 36

F 44
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24
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30
47
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F 33

FEM

F4554
F2534
F3544

F3544

F3544

F5564
F3544
F4554
F1424
F2534
F2534
F4554

F3544
F4554
F3544
F3544

F2534
F2534
F2534
F2534
F2534
F2534
F3544
F2534
F2534
F2534
F2534
F1424
F1424
F3544
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F4554
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30

SPORTBRO ESPORTES E EVENTOS LTDA -

TURMA DO PE
MJ RUNNERS
MJ RUNNERS

00:35:39
00:35:45
00:35:48

00:35:48

00:36:12

00:36:20
00:36:40
00:36:50
00:36:57
00:37:16
00:37:45
00:38:04

MUTUM

CORRA MAIS

MJ RUNNERS 00:38:13
00:38:30
00:38:31

00:38:47

00:38:50
00:39:04
00:39:05
00:39:14
00:39:18
00:39:21
00:39:22
00:39:32
00:39:36
00:39:39
00:39:39
00:40:03
00:40:36
00:40:48
00:40:49
00:40:55
00:40:57
00:40:58
00:41:35

ROCKET RUN

MJ RUNNERS

GRUPO NALIN 00:41:41
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5028
5091
5147
5072
5234
5149
5002

5136
5036
5134
5092

IMPACTO RUN FEST

CORRIDA 05KM

BRUNA BARROS VIANNA

JESSICA MATEUS SILVA

ROBERTA NOCERA

GABRIELA JOCELI DA SILVA BARROS
MARCIA ROBERTA GOMES
MICHELLE MAYRA REIS CHAGAS

ADRIANA CAMPANHA GALUPPO
SILVEIRA

MARIA VITORIA SOARES GREGORIO
CARLA CRISTINA COLMANETTI
MARIA GABRIELA SOARES GREGORIO
JHENIFER JULIANA SILVA MARTINS
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F1424
F2534
F4554
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F4554
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F4554

F2534
F4554
F2534
F1424

IGARAPAVA/SP 2025

31

32

33

34
10
35

SPORTBRO ESPORTES E EVENTOS LTDA -

00:41:57
00:42:32
00:42:34
00:42:44
00:43:32
00:45:07
00:45:11

00:45:34
00:45:43
00:47:20
00:47:43
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